rio rhythmics latindance academy Term 2 2017 3 Apr - 25 Jun

5:40pm

6:40pm

7:40pm

8:40pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Studio Colossus Studio Xango Studio Ahepa Studio Colossus Studio
Colossus Hall Xango Capoeria 132A Boundary St Colossus Hall
71 Jane St 349 Montague Rd West End 71 Jane St
West End West End West End
Latin Dance Zouk Lambada Latin Dance Samba Samba de Gafieira Latin Dance Tango Zouk Lambada
Improver Focus 1 Foundation 2 no Pé Starter & Bolero Focus 2 Men's Latin Club Improver Foundation Accelerator
Latin Dance Zouk Lambada Samba Latin Dance Latin Dance Latin Dance
Foundation 2 Focus 2 Salsa & Bachata 2 no Pé Foundation Starter Improver Foundation 2~ Tango Starter Latin Dance Starter

Latin Dance

Zouk Lambada

Salsa & Bachata

Samba

Samba de Gafieira

Latin Dance

Foundation 3 Focus 3 Focus 3 no Pé Focusl & Bolero Focus1 Foundation 3 Tango Focus Forré Focus
Zouk Lambada Salsa & Bachata Samba Choreo & Samba de Gafieira Style Practica Tango
Choreography Choreography Rehearsal & Bolero Focus 3 (ZL/ S&B/ SdG) Rehearsal
Salsa & Bachata 1 Invitation only Invitation Only Invitation Only Invitation Only 840 -10.30 Invitation Only
Saturday Sunday Coursedetails How toenrol
. . i 1
Studio Studio 12WK COURSE Online Contact Us!
1 hour/week
Prior dance experience - please contact us It's as easy as 1, 2,3 We love to enrol people
via phone or email. Here’s
TERM 2 SPECIAL PRACTICAS 1 Creat file/si h tact us!
Special Practicas for 6-12 wks . reate a prO 1[S) S|gn OW yOou can contact us:
into an existing profile
6 WK COURSE Phone: 3844 1824
L hour/week 2. Purchase credit for
Latin Dance Samba no Pé Recommended for beginners your chosen courses Email:
Foundation 2 Energy Open SALSA | MERENGUE | BACHATA | FORRO | SAMBA | ZOUK LAMBADA dancing@riorhythmics.com.au
POPULAR CHOICE 3. Once you have

Latin Dance Cuban Salsa
Improver Starter
Cuban Salsa &
Latin Dance Rueda
Starter Foundation
Cuban Salsa &
Rueda Focus 1
Cuban Salsa &
Rueda Focus 2
Invitation only
Introductory
Class

12 WK COURSE
1 hour/week

No experience required

6 WK COURSE
1 hour/week

No experience required

6 WK COURSE
1 hour/week

Prior dance experience - please contact us

purchased credit enrol
in your courses!

/

rhythmics

LATIN DANCE ACADEMY



