riorhythmics latin dance academy Term 2 2017 3 Apr - 25 Jun

		Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday
-	Studio	Colossus	Studio	Xango	Studio	Ahepa	Studio	Colossus	Studio
		Colossus Hall 71 Jane St West End		Xango Capoeria 349 Montague Rd West End		132A Boundary St West End		Colossus Hall 71 Jane St West End	
5:40pm	Latin Dance Improver	Zouk Lambada Focus 1	Latin Dance Foundation 2	Samba no Pé Starter	Samba de Gafieira & Bolero Focus 2	Men's Latin Club	Latin Dance Improver	Tango Foundation	Zouk Lambada Accelerator
6:40pm -	Latin Dance Foundation 2	Zouk Lambada Focus 2	Salsa & Bachata 2	Samba no Pé Foundation	Latin Dance Starter	Latin Dance Improver	Latin Dance Foundation 2	Tango Starter	Latin Dance Starter
7:40pm -	Latin Dance Foundation 3	Zouk Lambada Focus 3	Salsa & Bachata Focus 3	Samba no Pé Focus 1	Samba de Gafieira & Bolero Focus 1		Latin Dance Foundation 3	Tango Focus	Forró Focus
8:40pm	Salsa & Bachata 1	Zouk Lambada Choreography Invitation only	Salsa & Bachata Choreography <i>Invitation Only</i>	Samba Choreo & Rehearsal Invitation Only	Samba de Gafieira & Bolero Focus 3 Invitation Only		<i>Style Practica (ZL/ S&B/ SdG) 8.40 - 10.30</i>	Tango Rehearsal <i>Invitation Only</i>	
	Saturday	Sunday				Coursedetails			Howtoenrol
•	Studio	Studio				12WK COURSE 1 hour/week		Online	Contact Us!
			Prior dance experience - please contact us			It's as easy as 1, 2, 3! We love to enrol people			
1:00pm			TERM 2 SPECIAL PRACTICAS Special Practicas for 6-12 wks			via phone or email. Here's 1. Create a profile/sign how you can contact us! into an existing profile			
1:30pm						6 WK COURSE 1 hour/week	2. Purchase cr	edit for	Phone: 3844 1824
2:00pm	Latin Dance Foundation 2	Samba no Pé Energy Open	SALSA MERENGUE BACHAT		Recommended for beginners		your chosen courses dancin		Email: ing@riorhythmics.com.au
3:00pm	Latin Dance Improver	Cuban Salsa Starter			POPULAR CHOICE		3. Once yo purchased cred in your c	lit enrol	
4:00pm	Latin Dance Starter	Cuban Salsa & Rueda Foundation			No exp	1 hour/week erience required			
5:00pm		Cuban Salsa & Rueda Focus 1			No e	6 WK COURSE 1 hour/week xperience required	est.'94	Crhv	thmics
6:00pm	-	Cuban Salsa & Rueda Focus 2 Invitation only		Pri	or dance experience -	6 WK COURSE 1 hour/week please contact us			ANCE ACADEMY
7:0000									

7:00pm

Class